Company Search
MadeSimple*

John Murray Allan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Murray Allan
Postcode

Date of birth August 1948
Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ANATOM LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

J&A MENTORING PARTNERS

LIMITED

WORLDPAY GROUP LIMITED

TESCO PLC
BUSINESSLDN
CURRYS PLC

BARRATT DEVELOPMENTS P L C
INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTIONS

SERVICES PLC

ROYAL MAIL GROUP LIMITED
WORLDPAY (UK) LIMITED
SHIP MIDCO LIMITED

THE DHL UK FOUNDATION
CARE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATAKATE LTD
31 GROUP PLC

CURRYS RETAIL GROUP LIMITED

NATIONAL GRID PLC

JOINT RETAIL LOGISTICS LIMITED

FREIGHT TRANSPORT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

PHS SERVICES LIMITED
EXEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FERGUSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE HAMLEYS GROUP LIMITED

EXEL LIMITED

RENTOKIL INITIAL (1993) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13865418

Number
10930460

08762327
00445790
02756521
07105905
00604574
08680755

04138203
07316500
07330127
02223373
07158142
07055485
01142830
03847921
04031152
01838882
00391957

03805412
01600736
00029846
02352435
00073975
02864290

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/3

906448418

906448418

British

App. Date
22/01/2022

App. Date
23/08/2017

08/09/2015
01/03/2015
01/01/2015
06/08/2014
01/08/2014
20/09/2013

14/01/2013
06/07/2011
06/07/2011
05/05/2011
29/09/2010
23/10/2009
01/09/2009
23/06/2009
01/05/2005
03/08/2004
29/04/2003

06/06/2001
03/05/2000
01/06/1999
14/03/1996
30/09/1994
20/06/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/09/2023

16/01/2018
16/06/2023
30/06/2018
17/02/2015
30/06/2023
30/04/2015

25/09/2013
03/05/2012
12/10/2015
30/04/2015
11/10/2013

01/05/2011
06/08/2014
25/07/2011
12/10/2007
26/04/2005

23/09/2005
12/10/2007
19/03/2004
31/03/2001
12/10/2007
28/09/1994

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
John Murray Allan 906448418
KEY OPERATIONS ASSISTANCE 01265749 Company is dissolved 20/09/1993 11/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
KEY COMMUNICATIONS 01554545 Company is dissolved 20/09/1993 11/03/1994 Director
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DIRECT PROGRAMMING SERVICES 01309389 Company is dissolved 20/09/1993 11/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
HITCHIN BRITISH SCHOOLS TRUST 02576495 Active - Accounts Filed 05/08/1993 19/07/1995 Director
PROGRESSIVE CLEANING 00847262 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
SERVICES LIMITED
TEB CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED 00272752 Non-Trading 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
INDUSTRIAL GLOVE COMPANY 00434739 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
AILSA OFFICE CLEANING SERVICES SC062383 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
MITIE HOSPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 00892018 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 28/09/1994 Director
EXCLUSIVE HEALTH CARE 01516306 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
SERVICES LIMITED
VIGILANT CLEANING SERVICES 01508204 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
BELBAR CHEMICAL DISPERSIONS 01268708 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
METROPOLITAN WINDOW 00828573 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 28/09/1994 Director
CLEANING COMPANY LIMITED
AILSA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES SC062461 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
HYGENOL LIMITED 00175837 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
ENIGMA LAUNDRIES LIMITED 01498884 Non-Trading 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
CLEANALL (LEEDS) LIMITED 00929387 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
CHARD JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 00052759 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
OLYMPIC CLEANING SERVICES 01532193 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
PHONOTAS SERVICES LIMITED 01154112 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
M. & L. CLEANING SUPPLIES 00875335 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
E.G. FRENCH LIMITED 01113010 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
HOME COUNTIES 1986 LIMITED 02017290 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
AKN ENTERPRISES COMPANY 00964980 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
AILSA VACUUM EXTRACTION SC062418 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
BOUNDARY CLEANING SERVICES 01208748 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/3



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
John Murray Allan 906448418
EXCLUSIVE CLEANING GROUP 01072958 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
RI DORMANT NO.12 LIMITED SC051362 Non-Trading 05/04/1993 01/03/1994 Director
SKYSHOT BUILDING SERVICES 01937376 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
UNIVERSAL CLEANING 00636067 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
ENIGMA SERVICES GROUP LIMITED 00053775 Non-Trading 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
STORAGE TECHNIQUES LIMITED 00760091 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
MULTI-OFFICE CLEANING SERVICES 00766539 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
BEAVER CLEANERS LIMITED 00783687 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
RI DORMANT NO.1 LIMITED 01441584 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
MOMAR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 01068528 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
RELIANCE CLEANING 01508671 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
CONTRACTORS (LONDON) LIMITED
NU-VAC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 01516243 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
CHARD JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 00397911 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED
BET (NO.2) LIMITED 01226536 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
PINNACLE CLEANING SERVICES 00826384 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
LIMITED
CHARD SERVICES LIMITED 01395915 Non-Trading 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
JOBMART LIMITED 00932212 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
BRENGREEN MANAGEMENT 01122293 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director
SERVICES LIMITED
TANTON ENGINEERING SERVICES 01384861 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 23/03/1994 Director
LIMITED
ARROW CLEANING GROUP LIMITED 01458243 Company is dissolved 05/04/1993 Director

N/A* - no information available
Page 3/3



