Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

John Murray Allan 906448418

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name John Murray Allan Number 906448418

Postcode Address

Date of birth August 1948 Nationality British

Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name ANATOM LTD	Number 13865418	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date 22/01/2022	Res. Date	Position Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
J&A MENTORING PARTNERS LIMITED	10930460	Active - Accounts Filed	23/08/2017	29/09/2023	Director
WORLDPAY GROUP LIMITED	08762327	Active - Accounts Filed	08/09/2015	16/01/2018	Director
TESCO PLC	00445790	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2015	16/06/2023	Director
BUSINESSLDN	02756521	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2015	30/06/2018	Director
CURRYS PLC	07105905	Active - Accounts Filed	06/08/2014	17/02/2015	Director
BARRATT DEVELOPMENTS P L C	00604574	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/2014	30/06/2023	Director
INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTIONS SERVICES PLC	08680755	Active - Accounts Filed	20/09/2013	30/04/2015	Director
ROYAL MAIL GROUP LIMITED	04138203	Active - Accounts Filed	14/01/2013	25/09/2013	Director
WORLDPAY (UK) LIMITED	07316500	Active - Accounts Filed	06/07/2011	03/05/2012	Director
SHIP MIDCO LIMITED	07330127	Active - Accounts Filed	06/07/2011	12/10/2015	Director
THE DHL UK FOUNDATION	02223373	Active - Accounts Filed	05/05/2011	30/04/2015	Director
CARE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	07158142	Active - Accounts Filed	29/09/2010	11/10/2013	Director
NATAKATE LTD	07055485	Company is dissolved	23/10/2009		Director
3I GROUP PLC	01142830	Active - Accounts Filed	01/09/2009	01/05/2011	Director
CURRYS RETAIL GROUP LIMITED	03847921	Active - Accounts Filed	23/06/2009	06/08/2014	Director
NATIONAL GRID PLC	04031152	Active - Accounts Filed	01/05/2005	25/07/2011	Director
JOINT RETAIL LOGISTICS LIMITED	01838882	Non-Trading	03/08/2004	12/10/2007	Director
FREIGHT TRANSPORT	00391957	Active - Accounts Filed	29/04/2003	26/04/2005	Director
ASSOCIATION LIMITED					
PHS SERVICES LIMITED	03805412	Active - Accounts Filed	06/06/2001	23/09/2005	Director
EXEL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01600736	Active - Accounts Filed	03/05/2000	12/10/2007	Director
FERGUSON UK HOLDINGS LIMITED	00029846	Active - Accounts Filed	01/06/1999	19/03/2004	Director
THE HAMLEYS GROUP LIMITED	02352435	Company is dissolved	14/03/1996	31/03/2001	Director
EXEL LIMITED	00073975	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/1994	12/10/2007	Director
RENTOKIL INITIAL (1993) LIMITED	02864290	Active - Accounts Filed	20/06/1994	28/09/1994	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

John Murray Allan 906448418

KEY OPERATIONS ASSISTANCE LIMITED	01265749	Company is dissolved	20/09/1993	11/03/1994	Director
KEY COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01554545	Company is dissolved	20/09/1993	11/03/1994	Director
DIRECT PROGRAMMING SERVICES LIMITED	01309389	Company is dissolved	20/09/1993	11/03/1994	Director
HITCHIN BRITISH SCHOOLS TRUST	02576495	Active - Accounts Filed	05/08/1993	19/07/1995	Director
PROGRESSIVE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	00847262	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
TEB CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	00272752	Non-Trading	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
INDUSTRIAL GLOVE COMPANY LIMITED	00434739	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
AILSA OFFICE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	SC062383	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
MITIE HOSPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	00892018	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	28/09/1994	Director
EXCLUSIVE HEALTH CARE	01516306	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
SERVICES LIMITED					
VIGILANT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	01508204	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
BELBAR CHEMICAL DISPERSIONS LIMITED	01268708	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
METROPOLITAN WINDOW	00828573	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	28/09/1994	Director
CLEANING COMPANY LIMITED					
AILSA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	SC062461	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
HYGENOL LIMITED	00175837	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
ENIGMA LAUNDRIES LIMITED	01498884	Non-Trading	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
CLEANALL (LEEDS) LIMITED	00929387	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
CHARD JANITORIAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	00052759	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
OLYMPIC CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	01532193	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
PHONOTAS SERVICES LIMITED	01154112	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
M. & L. CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED	00875335	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
E.G. FRENCH LIMITED	01113010	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
HOME COUNTIES 1986 LIMITED	02017290	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
AKN ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED	00964980	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
AILSA VACUUM EXTRACTION LIMITED	SC062418	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
BOUNDARY CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	01208748	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

John Murray Allan 906448418

EXCLUSIVE CLEANING GROUP	01072958	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
RI DORMANT NO.12 LIMITED	SC051362	Non-Trading	05/04/1993	01/03/1994	Director
SKYSHOT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	01937376	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
UNIVERSAL CLEANING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	00636067	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
ENIGMA SERVICES GROUP LIMITED	00053775	Non-Trading	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
STORAGE TECHNIQUES LIMITED	00760091	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
MULTI-OFFICE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	00766539	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
BEAVER CLEANERS LIMITED	00783687	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
RI DORMANT NO.1 LIMITED	01441584	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
MOMAR INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED	01068528	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
RELIANCE CLEANING CONTRACTORS (LONDON) LIMITED	01508671	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
NU-VAC INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED	01516243	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
CHARD JANITORIAL SUPPLIES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	00397911	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
BET (NO.2) LIMITED	01226536	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
PINNACLE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	00826384	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
CHARD SERVICES LIMITED	01395915	Non-Trading	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
JOBMART LIMITED	00932212	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
BRENGREEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	01122293	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director
TANTON ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	01384861	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993	23/03/1994	Director
ARROW CLEANING GROUP LIMITED	01458243	Company is dissolved	05/04/1993		Director